Mobilis THE ONE Recycled - Notebook-
Rucksack - blauer Reifdverschluss

15,6"

Group

Manufacturer
Manufacturer item no.
EAN/UPC

YEIRREEINIES

Product main colour
Maximum screen size
Exterior pockets
Package width
Package depth
Package height

Total amount of recycled
materials used for making

© 2025 Schafer Shop GmbH

Bags

Mobilis

003064
3700992524887

General
Black

39.6 cm
Side pocket
310 mm
105 mm
445 mm

30 %
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